
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 92 92Allen R EE 120278 AA
2 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 91 91Taylor L EE 136113 AA
5 T: 89 89Marlow J EE 98053 AA
5 T: 89 89Phillips L EE 122464 AA
5 T: 89 89Rees N EE 111041 AA
8 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
8 T: 88 88Sumner C EE 88963 AA
10 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 AA
10 T: 87 87Munday J EE 12393 AA
12 T: 86 86Balham AL EE 69348 AA
12 T: 86 86Sole J EE 127262 AA
14 T: 85 85Arbon R EE 124498 AA
14 T: 85 85Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
14 T: 85 85Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 85 85Whinnett S EE 96499 AA

Yes18 T: 84 84Hewland W EE 111458 AA
19 T: 83 83Ismet A EE 116300 AA
19 T: 83 83Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
19 T: 83 83Wan WK EE 1010 AA
22 T: 82 82Hand JF EE 62555 AA
22 T: 82 82Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
22 T: 82 82Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
25 T: 81 81Cox SA EE 35370 AA
25 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA

Yes27 T: 80 80Bedford M EE 99093 AA
28 T: 79 79Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
28 T: 79 79Jenkins MN EE 709 AA
30 T: 78 78Finney P EE 129151 AA
31 T: 77 77Cooper P EE 106295 AA
32 T: 74 74Harvison AF EE 9548 AA
32 T: 74 74Saich CJ EE 26778 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Porter S EE 135400 A
1 T: 88 88Richards T EE 110913 A
1 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 A
4 T: 87 87Bull J EE 106391 A
4 T: 87 87Haupt W EE 123357 A
4 T: 87 87Russo A EE 123033 A
7 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 A
7 T: 86 86Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
9 T: 85 85Burrell KN EE 139976 A
10 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 A
11 T: 82 82Bailey J EE 133354 A
11 T: 82 82Gunn I EE 131169 A
11 T: 82 82Hurrell M EE 129290 A
11 T: 82 82Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
11 T: 82 82Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 A
16 T: 81 81Cook A EE 4730 A
16 T: 81 81Earl SM EE 71507 A
16 T: 81 81Harrup S EE 125734 A
19 T: 80 80Brotherton SJ EE 122454 A
19 T: 80 80Clark MG EE 33151 A
19 T: 80 80Johnson TJ EE 132857 A

Yes19 T: 80 80Whatton C EE 113493 A
23 T: 79 79Csehi S EE 82796 A
23 T: 79 79Jakes D EE 139907 A
23 T: 79 79Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A
26 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 A
26 T: 78 78Gibbins A EE 132435 A
26 T: 78 78Taylor MR EE 73831 A
29 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 A

Yes29 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 A
29 T: 77 77Ricketts P EE 131248 A
29 T: 77 77Sallabanks L EE 131495 A
29 T: 77 77Smith GP EE 125437 A
34 T: 76 76Chester SE EE 83228 A

Yes34 T: 76 76Nunn C EE 123558 A
Yes36 T: 75 75Freeman P EE 105062 A

36 T: 75 75Watson J EE 134843 A
38 T: 74 74Berry MC EE 73873 A
38 T: 74 74Fryer MP EE 39268 A
38 T: 74 74Goodes AC EE 51057 A
38 T: 74 74Jones I EE 120269 A

Yes42 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 A
43 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 A

Yes43 T: 72 72Janes R EE 88843 A
43 T: 72 72Piercy H EE 133480 A
43 T: 72 72Surridge T EE 127041 A
47 T: 71 71Garrod P EE 48264 A
47 T: 71 71Pettitt DV EE 2009 A
47 T: 71 71Smith ST EE 125436 A
47 T: 71 71Tyte AP EE 118844 A
51 T: 68 68Grimble M EE 111701 A
51 T: 68 68Mason B EE 85486 A

Yes53 T: 67 67Ismet C EE 128249 A
54 T: 66 66Adams N EE 132643 A
54 T: 66 66Leonard SJ EE 128196 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 66 66Valentine GW EE 91250 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 82 82Corkram L EE 69370 B

1 T: 82 82London AR EE 67762 B
3 T: 81 81Marlow M EE 98152 B

Yes4 T: 80 80Gagin DP EE 124045 B
5 T: 78 78Raby I EE 133905 B
5 T: 78 78Tibbles P EE 138793 B
7 T: 77 77King M EE 123554 B
7 T: 77 77Sayer C EE 105961 B
9 T: 75 75Corney AK EE 108065 B
9 T: 75 75Ogden J EE 138422 B
9 T: 75 75Paragreen T EE 137786 B
9 T: 75 75Parsons D EE 132107 B
13 T: 74 74Godfrey L EE 140730 B
14 T: 73 73Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
14 T: 73 73Piercy M EE 133500 B

Yes16 T: 72 72Norman C EE 123231 B
16 T: 72 72Parrish SP EE 140075 B
16 T: 72 72Porter J EE 135399 B
19 T: 71 71Bennett A EE 131905 B
19 T: 71 71Crutchfield SH EE 132588 B
21 T: 70 70Elder V EE 92117 B
22 T: 68 68Tomlin J EE 138161 B
22 T: 68 68Woodward NJ EE 82564 B

Yes24 T: 67 67Borman C EE 129778 B
24 T: 67 67Hedgecock A EE 132337 B

Yes26 T: 66 66Goode MK EE 130435 B
27 T: 65 65Clare MG EE 109331 B

Yes27 T: 65 65Vint G EE 117400 B
29 T: 64 64Spafford JH EE 101014 B
29 T: 64 64Surridge J EE 132864 B

Yes31 T: 59 59Salter D EE 124547 B
Yes32 T: 58 58Timmins JB EE 705 B
Yes33 T: 52 52Lander KP EE 89433 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
2 T: 77 77Morgan D WW 2846 C
3 T: 76 76Hill D EE 138155 C

Yes3 T: 76 76Turner GAT EE 141312 C
5 T: 73 73Meggison D EE 138207 C
6 T: 72 72Buck T EE 140840 C
7 T: 71 71Heeley J EE 138343 C
7 T: 71 71Vas D EE 140952 C
9 T: 70 70Robinson S EE 136870 C
10 T: 68 68Adams D EE 137897 C
10 T: 68 68Burt J EE 133376 C
12 T: 67 67Page S EE 129680 C
12 T: 67 67Ratford RWH EE 29170 C
14 T: 66 66Hallwood SK EE 64560 C

Yes15 T: 65 65Cole GW EE 106781 C*
16 T: 64 64Smith G EE 136357 C
16 T: 64 64Wells M EE 113318 C
18 T: 61 61Massarella PD EE 140053 C
19 T: 57 57Wilson G EE 134099 C
20 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
21 T: 54 54Turner AG EE 140373 C
22 T: 53 53JANKIEWICZ S EE 142402 C*

Yes23 T: 51 51Franklin C EE 136310 C
23 T: 51 51Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes23 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
23 T: 51 51Rody GHR EE 136269 C
27 T: 50 50Grant JR EE 90057 C

Yes28 T: 46 46Kirton K EE 129025 C*
29 T: 45 45Partridge J EE 25297 C

Yes30 T: 44 44Spademan PD EE 49973 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
1 T: 72 72Porter J EE 135399 CLT
3 T: 67 67Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Burrell KN EE 139976 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY

Yes1 T: 67 67Ismet C EE 128249 LDY
3 T: 66 66Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes4 T: 51 51Franklin C EE 136310 LDY
Yes5 T: 44 44Spademan PD EE 49973 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 92 92Allen R EE 120278 SNR
3 T: 91 91Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
4 T: 89 89Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
4 T: 89 89Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
4 T: 89 89Rees N EE 111041 SNR
7 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 88 88Porter S EE 135400 SNR
7 T: 88 88Richards T EE 110913 SNR
7 T: 88 88Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
7 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 SNR
12 T: 87 87Bull J EE 106391 SNR
12 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
12 T: 87 87Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
12 T: 87 87Russo A EE 123033 SNR
16 T: 86 86Sole J EE 127262 SNR
16 T: 86 86Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
18 T: 85 85Arbon R EE 124498 SNR
18 T: 85 85Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
18 T: 85 85Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
18 T: 85 85Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
22 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 SNR

Yes22 T: 84 84Hewland W EE 111458 SNR
24 T: 83 83Ismet A EE 116300 SNR
24 T: 83 83Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
24 T: 83 83Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
27 T: 82 82Bailey J EE 133354 SNR

Yes27 T: 82 82Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
27 T: 82 82Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
27 T: 82 82Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
27 T: 82 82Hedgecock T EE 116977 SNR
27 T: 82 82Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
27 T: 82 82Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
27 T: 82 82Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR
35 T: 81 81Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
35 T: 81 81Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
35 T: 81 81Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes38 T: 80 80Bedford M EE 99093 SNR
38 T: 80 80Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR
38 T: 80 80Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR

Yes38 T: 80 80Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
42 T: 79 79Csehi S EE 82796 SNR
42 T: 79 79Jakes D EE 139907 SNR
42 T: 79 79Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR
45 T: 78 78Finney P EE 129151 SNR
45 T: 78 78Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
45 T: 78 78Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
45 T: 78 78Raby I EE 133905 SNR
45 T: 78 78Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
50 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
50 T: 77 77Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
50 T: 77 77King M EE 123554 SNR
50 T: 77 77Morgan D WW 2846 SNR

Yes50 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 SNR
50 T: 77 77Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

05/01/2020Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 January 2020 16:45:11 Page 9 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 T: 77 77Sallabanks L EE 131495 SNR
50 T: 77 77Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
50 T: 77 77Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
59 T: 76 76Hill D EE 138155 SNR

Yes59 T: 76 76Nunn C EE 123558 SNR
Yes59 T: 76 76Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR
Yes62 T: 75 75Freeman P EE 105062 SNR

62 T: 75 75Ogden J EE 138422 SNR
62 T: 75 75Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
62 T: 75 75Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
62 T: 75 75Watson J EE 134843 SNR
67 T: 74 74Godfrey L EE 140730 SNR
67 T: 74 74Jones I EE 120269 SNR
69 T: 73 73Meggison D EE 138207 SNR
69 T: 73 73Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
71 T: 72 72Buck T EE 140840 SNR
71 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 SNR

Yes71 T: 72 72Norman C EE 123231 SNR
71 T: 72 72Parrish SP EE 140075 SNR
75 T: 71 71Bennett A EE 131905 SNR
75 T: 71 71Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
75 T: 71 71Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
75 T: 71 71Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
75 T: 71 71Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR
75 T: 71 71Vas D EE 140952 SNR
81 T: 68 68Adams D EE 137897 SNR
81 T: 68 68Burt J EE 133376 SNR
81 T: 68 68Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
81 T: 68 68Mason B EE 85486 SNR
81 T: 68 68Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
81 T: 68 68Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR

Yes87 T: 67 67Borman C EE 129778 SNR
87 T: 67 67Page S EE 129680 SNR
89 T: 66 66Adams N EE 132643 SNR

Yes89 T: 66 66Goode MK EE 130435 SNR
89 T: 66 66Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
89 T: 66 66Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR

Yes93 T: 65 65Cole GW EE 106781 SNR
94 T: 64 64Smith G EE 136357 SNR
94 T: 64 64Surridge J EE 132864 SNR
96 T: 61 61Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
97 T: 57 57Wilson G EE 134099 SNR
98 T: 54 54Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
99 T: 53 53JANKIEWICZ S EE 142402 SNR
100 T: 51 51Rody GHR EE 136269 SNR

Yes101 T: 46 46Kirton K EE 129025 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 87 87Munday J EE 12393 VET
3 T: 86 86Balham AL EE 69348 VET
3 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 VET
5 T: 82 82London AR EE 67762 VET
5 T: 82 82Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
7 T: 81 81Cook A EE 4730 VET
7 T: 81 81Marlow M EE 98152 VET
7 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
10 T: 80 80Clark MG EE 33151 VET

Yes10 T: 80 80Gagin DP EE 124045 VET
12 T: 79 79Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET
12 T: 79 79Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
14 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 VET
14 T: 78 78Taylor MR EE 73831 VET
16 T: 76 76Chester SE EE 83228 VET
17 T: 75 75Corney AK EE 108065 VET
18 T: 74 74Berry MC EE 73873 VET
18 T: 74 74Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
18 T: 74 74Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
18 T: 74 74Harvison AF EE 9548 VET
18 T: 74 74Saich CJ EE 26778 VET
23 T: 73 73Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes23 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 VET
Yes25 T: 72 72Janes R EE 88843 VET

25 T: 72 72Surridge T EE 127041 VET
27 T: 71 71Garrod P EE 48264 VET
27 T: 71 71Pettitt DV EE 2009 VET
29 T: 70 70Elder V EE 92117 VET
29 T: 70 70Robinson S EE 136870 VET
31 T: 67 67Ratford RWH EE 29170 VET
32 T: 66 66Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
33 T: 65 65Clare MG EE 109331 VET

Yes33 T: 65 65Vint G EE 117400 VET
35 T: 64 64Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
35 T: 64 64Wells M EE 113318 VET

Yes37 T: 59 59Salter D EE 124547 VET
Yes38 T: 58 58Timmins JB EE 705 VET

39 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes40 T: 52 52Lander KP EE 89433 VET

41 T: 51 51Harrup P EE 124000 VET
Yes41 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

43 T: 50 50Grant JR EE 90057 VET
44 T: 45 45Partridge J EE 25297 VET
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